Site Plans  means the Freehold Site Plan and the Leasehold Site Plan appended 

to this Agreement at Appendix 1 showing the freehold interest of the 

Applicant and the leasehold interest of LLAOL as set out in Schedule 

1;   

Sports Pitch and 

Changing Room Re-

Provision 

Contribution 

means the sum of £1,196,737 (one million one hundred and ninety six 

thousand and seven hundred and thirty-seven pounds) payable in 

accordance with Schedule 2;  

Track Violation 

Penalty System 

means a system to be operated pursuant to the ANMP through which 

such financial penalties as LLAOL considers to be reasonable  are 

levied on an airline on any occasion when the aircraft which it operates